Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:15.96
3:16.31
3:17.06
3:17.74
3:17.88
3:18.38
3:20.87
3:23.12
3:23.53
3:24.88
3:26.02
3:26.11
3:28.62
3:29.06
3:30.11
3:31.17
3:43.91
3:45.37
3:45.68

3:46.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:17.88
3:17.06

3:15.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
322
318
315
314
312
300
290
289
283
278
278
268
266
262
258
217
212
212
209

WA Pts
314
318
323

Round

Round
F
F
F

Date

22/01/18
03/06/17
02/06/18
15/04/17
22/01/19
29/04/17
23/01/17
09/11/17
15/10/16
20/12/15
13/02/16
04/06/16
01/10/16
20/11/15
17/10/15
08/03/15
20/12/14
06/06/15
27/10/14
30/11/14

Date
22/01/19
02/06/18
22/01/18

Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Severnside Tritons Club Championships

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015

GCSC Level 2 October Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Club Championships

Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018

Gloucester County Championships

Venue

Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor LC
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester

Stroud

Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Stratford

Thornbury
Gloucester
Gloucester

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Thornbury

Gloucester

Venue

Gloucester
Hutton Moor LC

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Severnside 3

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
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3:23.12
3:16.31
3:18.38
3:17.74
3:20.87
3:23.53
3:28.62
3:26.11
3:26.02
3:24.88
3:29.06
3:30.11
3:45.37
3:31.17
3:43.91
3:46.64
3:45.68

Copyright 2024

322
312
315
300
289
268
278
278
283
266
262
212

09/11/17
03/06/17
29/04/17
15/04/17
23/01/17
15/10/16
01/10/16
04/06/16
13/02/16
20/12/15
20/11/15
17/10/15
06/06/15
08/03/15
20/12/14
30/11/14
27/10/14

Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Severnside Tritons Club Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Soundwell County Qualifier Meet

Severnside Tritons Club Championships

Stroud

Weston super Mare
Newport

Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Stratford

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Thornbury
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester

Thornbury

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside
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