## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zoe Walsh - (1148007) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:15.96	323	F	22/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:16.31	322	F	03/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
3:17.06	318	F	02/06/18	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hutton Moor LC	Severnside	3
3:17.74	315	F	15/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
3:17.88	314	F	22/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:18.38	312	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Severnside	2
3:20.87	300	F	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:23.12	290	F	09/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
3:23.53	289	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:24.88	283	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Severnside	2
3:26.02	278	F	13/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:26.11	278	F	04/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
3:28.62	268	F	01/10/16	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Stratford	Severnside	4
3:29.06	266	F	20/11/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
3:30.11	262	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:31.17	258	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:43.91	217	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Severnside	3
3:45.37	212	F	06/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
3:45.68	212	F	27/10/14	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Thornbury	Severnside	4
3:46.64	209	F	30/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:17.88	314	F 22/0	22/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:17.06	318	F	02/06/18	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hutton Moor LC	Severnside	3
3:15.96 Copyright 20		F	22/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:23.12	290	F	09/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
3:16.31	322	F	03/06/17	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
3:18.38	312	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Severnside	2
3:17.74	315	F	15/04/17	Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
3:20.87	300	F	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:23.53	289	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:28.62	268	F	01/10/16	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Stratford	Severnside	4
3:26.11	278	F	04/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
3:26.02	278	F	13/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:24.88	283	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Severnside	2
3:29.06	266	F	20/11/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
3:30.11	262	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:45.37	212	F	06/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
3:31.17	258	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
3:43.91	217	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Severnside	3
3:46.64	209	F	30/11/14	Soundwell County Qualifier Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	3
3:45.68	212	F	27/10/14	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Thornbury	Severnside	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS